
Jennifer jsiebz@yahoo.com

AnnMarie atcxo@yahoo.com 704-965-4509

Kyle Patterson klp5352@psu.edu 717-816-7285

Stephen

Amy

Jill

Rachel

Jim

Jimbo

North Meck HS brent1.pasko@cms.k12.nc.us Brent Pasko

Hough HS houghrugbycoachjoe@gmail.com Joe Carey

Iona bruce@mclaneny.com Bruce McLane

icrfc77@gmail.com Tim Downey

Boston College bostoncollege.rfc@gmail.com 

robertconway11@gmail.com Coach Robert Conway

paleno@bc.edu Francis Paleno

Texas State sanmarcoslaw@gmail.com Scotty Courtney

joseph.boyd@g.austincc.edu Joe Boyd (President)

jpb63@txstate.edu

Derek Watson (Vice-President)

Joe Wortman (Forwards Captain)

enright6@att.net Eric Enright (Backs Captain)

Clayton.Jewett@gmail.com Clayton Jewett

NC State Brian.Ketchem@meritagehomes.com Brian Ketchem

klmackma@ncsu.edu

Western Mich drallen0166@sbcglobal.net Mark Allen DDS

stingrey91@yahoo.com Austin King

tik3912@yahoo.com Tom Kacor

andrew.d.mcnish@wmich.edu Andrew McNish

sanders.slevatz@yahoo.com Sandy Slevatz

Clemson hickey2@g.clemson.edu Justin Hickey

S. Carolina gamecockwon@aol.com James Farrar 

mark112@bellsouth.net

luke.bolembach@gmail.com

chapinrugby@bellsouth.net Steve Darnell

Bowling Green rmazzar@bgsu.edu Tony Mazzarella

tmazzarella@hotmail.com Roger Mazzarella

National Anthem Singers

PA

Teams
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Umass umrugbypresident@gmail.com Jonathan Rossini

philipciccarelli@gmail.com Philip Ciccarelli

Kutztown greggajones2@verizon.net Greg Jones

Michigan brandonsparks@umich.edu Brandon Sparks

trenary@umich.edu Matt Trenary

Stony Brook thomas.kirnbauer@stonybrook.edu Thomas Kirnbauer

jer562001@yahoo.com Jerry Miro

Binghamton Kevin.Dublin@binghamtonrugby.com Kevin Dublin

clubsprt@binghamton.edu Craig Dube

St. Joes dyarusso@sju.edu

WVU kwilso30@mix.wvu.edu Kris Wilson

richard@camptwincreeks.com Richard Glover WVU Coach

jwatso24@mix.wvu.edu Joe Watson

ripugh@mix.wvu.edu

AIC joshmacy@gmail.com Josh Macy

North Texas  andrewameritex@hotmail.com Andrew Marshall

bpollay1@gmail.com Bradon Pollay

a.ski3@yahoo.com

Sinisatesic8@gmail.com Sinisa Tesic

ldavidson1856@gmail.com Logan Davidson

Clayton.Jewett@gmail.com Clayton Jewett

Army michael.mahan@usma.edu Michael Mahan (Head Coach) 

Life dan.payne@life.edu Dan Payne

Commissioners

Rugby East cpicard@sbu.edu Clarence Picard

Big Ten rooney@osurugby.com Tom Rooney 

Empire gheraldi@gmail.com Andrew Gheraldi 

Keystone villerugbycoach@gmail.com Red Hynes 

Southwest swcrugby1@gmail.com Clayton Jewett

SCRC mbradley@tnconnectcu.org Marty Bradley 

ACRL Pat.Kane@smithmoorelaw.com Pat Kane

Mid-American rmazzar@bgsu.edu Roger Mazzarella

East Coast ualbanyrugby@hotmail.com John Durant

raholder1@aol.com Rob Holder
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704-609-3010

914-318-2974

(512) 392-9292

(512) 971-4704

(979) 250-1776

(619) 947-0261

(281) 536-6267

(512) 705-0604 

(919) 724-0624 

803-972-0401

tel:914-318-2974


(774)217-0421

(917) 763-7015

(717) 576-5085

(512) 705-0604

tel:%28774%29217-0421

